Position

Public Works Director/City
Engineer

Senior Environmental Engineer

City Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer
Senior Civil Engineer
Operations Supervisor
Engineer |

Operations Supervisor
Budget Analyst
Operations Supervisor
Engineer |

Engineering
Technician/Inspector Il

Engineering
Technician/Inspector llI

Senior Maintenance Worker
Operations Supervisor
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Senior Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker Il
Maintenance Worker |

Engineering
Technician/Inspector I

Maintenance Worker I

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy

Department

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$185,155

$141,206
$128,569
$107,746
$103,947
$98,721
$97,027
$96,012
$95,699
$94,272
$90,043
$89,773

$84,620

$80,168
$79,975
$73,840
$70,704
$70,235
$70,217
$68,800
$67,496
$67,306
$65,825
$65,367
$64,941

$63,017
$62,948

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,429

$32,476
$49,459
$47,919
$42,488
$43,218
$30,444
$43,727
$44,324
$21,987
$21,097
$20,995

$41,707

$38,646
$38,433
$33,059
$15,565
$31,255
$24,269
$31,934
$14,759
$37,447
$36,850
$11,729
$37,875

$36,960
$28,396



Maintenance Worker |

Senior Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Engineer | Part Time

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Water Conservation Officer

Water Conservation Officer

Engineer | Part Time

Maintenance Worker I

Office Assistant | Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant

Part Time

Engineering
Technician/Inspector Il

Maintenance Worker Assistant

Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant

Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant

Part Time
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

$62,248
$58,791
$57,409
$56,962
$55,919
$55,811
$54,384
$54,042
$51,377
$48,071
$47,739
$47,610
$47,609
$46,791
$46,152
$43,484
$41,343
$39,357
$37,059
$36,195
$21,592
$20,448

$19,340

$18,993

$18,593

$17,727

$16,994
$15,549

$12,289
$35,839
$11,808
$31,043
$34,317
$35,199
$35,848
$29,543
$19,287
$33,199
$9,950
$619
$33,567
$19,189
$27,534
$16,095
$537
$512
$8,308
$6,844
$281
$266

$7,522

$247

$242

$230

$4,135
$6,467



Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Intern - Bachelor's
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Intern - Bachelor's
Intern - Bachelor's

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Maintenance Worker Assistant
Part Time

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Gilroy

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

Public Works

$15,344

$12,958
$10,300
$9,879

$9,361

$7,707

$5,259
$5,244
$4,418

$4,348

$2,752

$2,701

$2,416

$199

$168
$6,591
$128

$122

$100

$68
$68
$57

$57

$36

$35

$31



