Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Public Works Director/City Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$185,155	\$58,429
Senior Environmental Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$141,206	\$32,476
City Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$128,569	\$49,459
Senior Civil Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$107,746	\$47,919
Senior Civil Engineer		Gilroy	Public Works	\$103,947	\$42,488
Operations Supervisor		Gilroy	Public Works	\$98,721	\$43,218
Engineer I		Gilroy	Public Works	\$97,027	\$30,444
Operations Supervisor		Gilroy	Public Works	\$96,012	\$43,727
Budget Analyst		Gilroy	Public Works	\$95,699	\$44,324
Operations Supervisor		Gilroy	Public Works	\$94,272	\$21,987
Engineer I		Gilroy	Public Works	\$90,043	\$21,097
Engineering Technician/Inspector II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$89,773	\$20,995
Engineering Technician/Inspector III		Gilroy	Public Works	\$84,620	\$41,707
Senior Maintenance Worker		Gilroy	Public Works	\$80,168	\$38,646
Operations Supervisor		Gilroy	Public Works	\$79,975	\$38,433
Senior Maintenance Worker		Gilroy	Public Works	\$73,840	\$33,059
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$70,704	\$15,565
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$70,235	\$31,255
Senior Maintenance Worker		Gilroy	Public Works	\$70,217	\$24,269
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$68,800	\$31,934
Maintenance Worker I		Gilroy	Public Works	\$67,496	\$14,759
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$67,306	\$37,447
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$65,825	\$36,850
Maintenance Worker I		Gilroy	Public Works	\$65,367	\$11,729
Engineering Technician/Inspector II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$64,941	\$37,875
Maintenance Worker II		Gilroy	Public Works	\$63,017	\$36,960
Maintenance Worker I		Gilroy	Public Works	\$62,948	\$28,396

Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$62,248	\$12,289
Senior Maintenance Worker	Gilroy	Public Works	\$58,791	\$35,839
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$57,409	\$11,808
Maintenance Worker II	Gilroy	Public Works	\$56,962	\$31,043
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$55,919	\$34,317
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$55,811	\$35,199
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$54,384	\$35,848
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$54,042	\$29,543
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$51,377	\$19,287
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$48,071	\$33,199
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$47,739	\$9,950
Engineer I Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$47,610	\$619
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$47,609	\$33,567
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$46,791	\$19,189
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$46,152	\$27,534
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$43,484	\$16,095
Water Conservation Officer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$41,343	\$537
Water Conservation Officer	Gilroy	Public Works	\$39,357	\$512
Engineer I Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$37,059	\$8,308
Maintenance Worker II	Gilroy	Public Works	\$36,195	\$6,844
Office Assistant I Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$21,592	\$281
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$20,448	\$266
Engineering Technician/Inspector II	Gilroy	Public Works	\$19,340	\$7,522
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$18,993	\$247
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$18,593	\$242
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$17,727	\$230
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$16,994	\$4,135
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$15,549	\$6,467

Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$15,344	\$199
Intern - Bachelor's	Gilroy	Public Works	\$12,958	\$168
Maintenance Worker I	Gilroy	Public Works	\$10,300	\$6,591
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$9,879	\$128
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$9,361	\$122
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$7,707	\$100
Intern - Bachelor's	Gilroy	Public Works	\$5,259	\$68
Intern - Bachelor's	Gilroy	Public Works	\$5,244	\$68
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$4,418	\$57
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$4,348	\$57
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$2,752	\$36
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$2,701	\$35
Maintenance Worker Assistant Part Time	Gilroy	Public Works	\$2,416	\$31